Pool A

Place No Team Name

1 Native Heat
2 Inferno
3 Atomic Angels

Saturday, February 16™

1 Native Heat

5 Hermiston

3 Atomic Angels
6 Moses Lake

2 Inferno

4 Cay Uma Wa

AAUTRA~AWN -

Sunday, February 17

7 3" Pool A
8 3Pool B

9 Winner Game 7 Semi Final
10 Winner Game 8 Semi Final

11 Loser Game 7
12 Loser Game 9
13 Winner Game 9

1St/ 2nd

For the Love of the Game

8" Grade Girls

Win Loss

2 Inferno

6 Moses Lake

1 Native Heat

4 Cay Uma Wa
3 Atomic Angels
5 Hermiston

2" Pool B

2" Pool A

1%t Pool A

1% Pool B

Loser Game 8
Loser Game 10
Winner Game 10

Tournament Schedule

Pool B

Place No Team Name

4 Cay Uma Wa
5 Hermiston
6 Moses Lake

ALMS Main #1

ALMS Aux

Echo HS

Clara Brownell MS
ALMS Main #1

West Park Elementary

Sunset Elementary
West Park Elementary
HHS Main Gym

ALMS Main #1

ALMS Main #2
Stanfield Elementary
HHS Main Gym

lHIEIRMI] » OR

Win

Loss

10:15AM
11:30AM
12:45PM
2:00PM
3:15PM
7:00PM

10:15AM
10:15AM
12:45PM
12:45PM
12:45PM

3:15PM

3:15PM



