For the Love of the Game 8th Grade Girls Tournament Schedule

Pool A		Pool B	
Place No Team Name	Win Loss	Place No Team Name	Win Loss
1 Native Heat		4 Cay Uma Wa	
2 Inferno		5 Hermiston	
3 Atomic Angels		6 Moses Lake	
Saturday, February 16 th	ı		
1 1 Native Heat	2 Inferno	ALMS Main #1	10:15AM
2 5 Hermiston	6 Moses Lake	ALMS Aux	11:30AM
3 3 Atomic Angels	1 Native Heat	Echo HS	12:45PM
4 6 Moses Lake	4 Cay Uma Wa	Clara Brownell MS	2:00PM
5 2 Inferno	3 Atomic Angels	ALMS Main #1	3:15PM
6 4 Cay Uma Wa	5 Hermiston	West Park Elementary	7:00PM
Sunday, February 17 th			
7 3 rd Pool A	2 nd Pool B	Sunset Elementary	10:15AM
8 3 rd Pool B	2 nd Pool A	West Park Elementary	10:15AM
9 Winner Game 7 Semi Fina	1 st Pool A	HHS Main Gym	12:45PM
10 Winner Game 8 Semi Fina	1 st Pool B	ALMS Main #1	12:45PM
11 Loser Game 7	Loser Game 8	ALMS Main #2	12:45PM
12 Loser Game 9	Loser Game 10	Stanfield Elementary	3:15PM
13 Winner Game 9 1 st / 2 nd	Winner Game 10	HHS Main Gym	3:15PM

